Intersil
IC REG BUCK ADJ 4A SYNC 28HTSSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
EL7563CREZ-T13.pdf
EL7563CREZ-T13 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy EL7563CREZ-T13,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 1V
Voltage - Output (Max): 2.5V
Voltage - Input (Min): 3V
Voltage - Input (Max): 3.6V
Topology: Buck
Synchronous Rectifier: Yes
Supplier Device Package: 28-HTSSOP
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 28-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width) Exposed Pad
Output Type: Adjustable
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: 200kHz ~ 1MHz
Current - Output: 4A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
EL7563CREZ-T13 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
EL7563CMZ
IC REG BUCK ADJ 4A SYNC 20SOIC
Intersil
RFQ
EL7564CM
IC REG BUCK ADJ 4A SYNC 20SOIC
Intersil
RFQ
EL7562ES
in stock
EL
RFQ
EL7563ES
EL
RFQ
EL7564CMZ-T13
IC REG BUCK ADJ 4A SYNC 20SOIC
Intersil
RFQ
EL7563CRE
INTERSIL
RFQ
EL7563CREZ-T7
IC REG BUCK ADJ 4A SYNC 28HTSSOP
Intersil
RFQ
EL7563CREZ
IC REG BUCK ADJ 4A SYNC 28HTSSOP
Intersil
RFQ
EL7564CMZ
IC REG BUCK ADJ 4A SYNC 20SOIC
Intersil
RFQ
EL7563CMZ-T13
IC REG BUCK ADJ 4A SYNC 20SOIC
Intersil
RFQ
RBM06DTKI-S288
CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 12POS 0.156
Sullins Connector Solutions
RFQ
AMM25DSMN-S328
CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 50POS 0.156
Sullins Connector Solutions
RFQ
801-87-014-10-132101
PCB CONN SOLDER TAIL 2.54MM
Preci-Dip
RFQ
1149350000
TERM BLOCK HDR 6POS VERT 5.08MM
Weidmuller
RFQ
TJ21718600J0G
TERM BLOCK PLUG 21POS STR 5MM
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
416F380X3CKR
CRYSTAL 38.000 MHZ 8PF SMT
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
SIT1602BC-81-33N-
14.000000Y
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 20PPM, 3.3V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-32-30S-
33.333000T
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 25PPM, 3.0V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
ASDMPC-13.000MHZ-LR-T3
OSC MEMS 13.000MHZ CMOS SMD
Abracon LLC
RFQ
CT2989-S-9
DIY 4MM SHTH PLUG SOLDER - WHITE
Cal Test Electronics
RFQ